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Golden Plains High School Football

100 E. College 
Colby, KS

785-460-1214

Good luck
 sports teams!

GOOD LUCK TO ALL 
SPORTS TEAMS!

Williams Consultng 
Chtd.  

A Certified Public Accounting Practice

Quintin C. Flanagin, CPA

465 N. Franklin Ave.• Colby 785-460-0745 I-70 EXIT 54 • COLBY, KS • 785-460-5860

COME SEE US AFTER THE GAME!

Front Row (left to right):  Jacob Griffith, Grant Spresser, Chance Hoeting, Josh Barnhart, Zach Spresser, Tristan Schwarz. Second 
Row:  Andrew Luna, Jose Bermudez, Miguel Navarro. Back Row:  Rilee Spresser, Cole Christensen, Casey Gould, Tyler Ste-
venson, Devinn Ritter, Trey Schwarz, Tate Preston, Kalyn Weber, Ryan Ptashkin. Not pictured:  Jesus Garcia, Camron Spresser, 
Marshall Clapp. Coached by:  Travis Smith, Travis Betz. Managers:  Katrina Griggs, Avery Spresser, Randi Cressler.

Friday, Sept. 3, 7 p.m. at Quinter
Friday, Sept. 10, 7 p.m. vs. Dighton
Friday, Sept. 17, 7 p.m. vs. Greeley 
County
Friday, Sept. 24, 7 p.m. at Weskan
Monday, Sept. 27 TBA with Northern 
Valley
Friday, Oct. 1, 7 p.m. vs. Cheylin
Friday, Oct. 8, 7 p.m. vs. Triplains/
Brewster
Monday, Oct. 11, 5:30 p.m. vs. Wheat-
land/Grinnell
Friday, Oct. 15, 7 p.m. with Wallace 
County
Friday, Oct. 22, 7 p.m. @ Grainfield vs. 
Wheatland/Grinnell
Thursday, Oct. 28, 7 p.m. with Logan
Tuesday, Nov. 2 Bi-District TBA
Saturday, Nov. 6 Regionals TBA
Saturday, Nov. 13 Sub-State TBA
Saturday, Nov. 20 State TBA

Schedule

HOURS: 8-6 Mon.- Fri. 8-12 Sat.
Homeowned
and operated

 See Us For All Your Auto Parts Needs!

Over 30 Years
in Business!!

COLBY AUTOMOTIVE

Good Luck all 
2010 Area Teams !!

HANDCRAFTED   PELLET   GRILLS

DEALER FOR

2-15 Fall Sports.indd   1 8/30/10   4:08:24 PM


